1 www.pericom.com  03/26/13
Features
•	 Four	Pairs	of	Differential	Clocks
•	 Low	skew	<	50ps
•	 Low	jitter	<	50ps
•	 Output	Enable	for	all	outputs
•	 Outputs	tristate	control	via	SMBus
•	 Power	Management	Control

1:4 Clock Driver for Intel PCI Express Chipsets
www.pericom.com  03/26/13
Ordering Information(1-3)
Ordering Code Package Code Package Description
PI6C20400HE HE 28-pin,	209-mil	wide,	SSOP,	Pb-Free	and	Green
PI6C20400LE LE 28-pin,	173-mil	wide,	TSSOP,	Pb-Free	and	Green
Notes:
1.		 Thermal	characteristics	can	be	found	on	the	company	web	site	at	www.pericom.com/packaging/
2.		 E	=	Pb-free	and	Green
3.		 Adding	an	X	suffix	=	Tape/Reel
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation  • 1-800-435-2336 • www.pericom.com
DATE: 05/03/12
PACKAGE CODE: L
DOCUMENT CONTROL #: PD-1313 REVISION: E
Notes:
1. Refer  JEDEC: MO-153F/AE
2. Controlling dimensions in millimeters
3. Package outline exclusive of mold flash and metal burr
DESCRIPTION: 28 pin, 173mil wide, TSSOP
12-0375
14-0197
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Diodes Incorporated:
  PI6C20400SLE  PI6C20400SHEX  PI6C20400SLEX  PI6C20400LEX  PI6C20400SHE
Мы молодая и активно развивающаяся компания в области  поставок
электронных компонентов. Мы поставляем  электронные  компоненты
отечественного и импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с
крупнейших складов мира.